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Academic Calendar for the Year 2021-22

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
{(For 2021-22 Regular Admitted Batch)

I MBA; I Semester

e Event _Date(s)
1 Commencement of class-work 08-12-2021(Wed)
Induction Program and First
2 Spell of Instructions 08-12-2021(Wed) to 01-02-2022(Tue) | 8 Weeks
3 First Mid Term Examinations 02-02-2022(Wed) to 08-02-2022(Tue) 1 Week
4 Parent Teacher Meeting 19-02-2022(Sat)
5 Second Spell of Instructions 09-02-2022(Wed) to 05-04-2022(Tue) 8 Weeks
6 Second Mid Term Examinations § 06-04-2022(Wed) to 12-04-2022(Tue) 1 Week
Preparation Holidays and e TR
7 Laboratory Examinations 13-04-2022(Wed) to 19-04-2022(Tue) 1 Week
8 End Semester Examinations 20-04-2022(Wed) to 03-05-2022(Tue) § 2 Weeks
9 Semester lreak 04-05-2022(Wed) to 07-05-2022(Sat)
I MBA- I1I Semester
S.No|l  Event  Date(s) _ - Tauratlon
Commencement of ciass-work 09-05-2022(Mon)
2 First Spell of Instructions 09-05-2022(Mon) to 02-07-2022(Sat) 8 Weeks
3 First Mid Term Examinations 04-07-2022(Mon) to 11-07-2022(Mon) 1 Week
4 Parent Teacher Meeting 23-07-2022(Sat)
5 Second Spell of Instructions 12-07-2022(Tue) to 05-09-2022(Mon) 8 Weeks
6 Second Mid Term Examinations | 06-09-2022(Tue) to 13-09-2022(Tue) 1 Week
7 Preparation Holidays 14-09-2022(Wed) to 17-09-2022(Sat)
8 End Semester Examinations 19-09-2022(Mon) to 01-10-2022(Sat) 2 Weeks
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Date: 01-12-2021 Dr. Md. Salauddin Dr. P.C. Krishnamachary
Dean (Academics) Principal
Deap Academics

J.5. Institute of Engineenng & Technology
Yenkapativ(V), Moinabad(M), TS-5000785.




